
TARIFS	2017	
COMMUNE	

Cantine		 	 	 	 	 	 	
•	Enfants	 	 	 	 2,60	€	 	 	
•	Adultes	 	 	 	 5,00	€	 	 	
Photocopies	 	 	 	 	 	 	
•	Noir	et	blanc	 	 	 0,20	€	 	 	
•	Couleur	 	 	 	 1,00	€	 	 	
Camping	 	 	 	 	 	 	
•	emplacement	+	2	adultes	+	branchement	électrique	 12,50	€	 	 	
•	emplacement	+	2	adultes		 	 11,50	€	 	 	
•	emplacement	+	1	adulte	 	 	 6,00	€	 	 	
•	enfant	de	6	à	14	ans	 	 	 1,00	€	 	 	
•	enfant	de	-	de	6	ans	 	 	 Gratuit	 	 	
•	adulte	supplémentaire	 	 	 3,50	€	 	 	
•	véhicule	supplémentaire	 	 1,00	€	 	 	
•	animal	domestique	 	 	 1,00	€	 	 	
•	branchement	électrique	 	 	 2,00	€	 	 	
•	lave-linge	 	 	 	 4,00	€	 	 	
•sèche-linge	 	 	 	 2,00	€	 	 	
•	association	à	but	non	lucratif	et	travailleurs	saisonniers	 50%	de	réduction	 	
Camping-Car	 	 	 	 	 	 	
•	tarif	avec	eau	et	électricité	 	 7,65	€	 	 	
Cimetière	 	 	 	 	 	 	
•	Concession	par	mètre	carré	 	 33,50	€	 	 	
•	Colombarium	pour	20	ans	 	 710,00	€	 	 	
Location	Ancien	Temple	 	 	 	 	 	
•	Tarif	par	utilisation	 	 	 65,75	€	 	 	
•	Association	communales	 	 Gratuit	 	 	
*	Association	hors	commune	 20,00	€/semaine	+	conso.élec	+	150	€	caution	
•	Caution	 	 	 	 300,00	€	 	 	
Location	Ancienne	Auto-Ecole	 	 	 	 	
•	1	journée	/	semaine	/	an	(danse,	associations,	etc…)	 58,00	€	 	 	
•	Utilisation	sans	chauffage	 	 35,50	€	 	 	
•	Utilisation	avec	chauffage	 	 45,50	€	 	 	
•	Caution	 	 	 	 150,00	€	 	 	
Location	Ancien	Cinéma	 	 	 	 	 	
•	Tarif	par	utilisation	 	 110,00	€	+	conso.élec	+	300	€	caution	
*	Association	hors	commune	 51,00	€	+	conso.élec	+	300	€	caution	

	


